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	C207-2
	C210-2
	C211-2
	CF1-1
	L2-2
	U8-22

	NetLabels
	FB_B1
	FB_B1


	FB_B2
	Pins
	C215-2
	C216-2
	C217-2
	CF3-1
	L3-2
	U8-21

	NetLabels
	FB_B2
	FB_B2


	FB_B3
	Pins
	C525-2
	C527-2
	C528-2
	CF5-1
	L4-2
	U8-49

	NetLabels
	FB_B3
	FB_B3


	FB_B4
	Pins
	C532-2
	C534-2
	C535-2
	CF7-1
	L5-2
	U8-50

	NetLabels
	FB_B4
	FB_B4


	FB_B5
	Pins
	C539-2
	C540-2
	C541-2
	CF9-1
	L6-2
	U8-37

	NetLabels
	FB_B5
	FB_B5


	GND
	Pins
	C207-1
	C208-1
	C209-1
	C210-1
	C211-1
	C212-1
	C213-1
	C214-1
	C215-1
	C216-1
	C217-1
	C218-1
	C219-1
	C220-1
	C221-1
	C439-1
	C520-1
	C521-1
	C522-1
	C523-1
	C524-1
	C525-1
	C526-1
	C527-1
	C528-1
	C529-1
	C530-1
	C531-1
	C532-1
	C533-1
	C534-1
	C535-1
	C536-1
	C537-1
	C538-1
	C539-1
	C540-1
	C541-1
	C542-1
	C543-1
	C544-1
	C545-1
	C546-1
	C547-1
	C548-1
	C549-1
	C550-1
	C551-1
	C552-1
	C553-1
	C725-2
	C741-1
	C742-1
	C743-1
	C744-1
	C745-1
	CF1-3
	CF2-3
	CF3-3
	CF4-3
	CF5-3
	CF6-3
	CF7-3
	CF8-3
	CF9-3
	CF10-3
	CF15-3
	D1-2
	R78-1
	U8-5
	U8-6
	U8-57
	U39-2
	U39-3
	U39-4


	I2C_SCL
	Pins
	J8-1
	R54-1
	U8-31

	NetLabels
	I2C_SCL
	I2C_SCL


	I2C_SDA
	Pins
	J8-2
	R53-1
	U8-30

	NetLabels
	I2C_SDA
	I2C_SDA


	NetC725_1
	Pins
	C725-1
	U39-8


	NetC743_2
	Pins
	C743-2
	C744-2
	D18-2
	U39-6


	NetCF1_2
	Pins
	CF1-2
	CF2-1


	NetCF3_2
	Pins
	CF3-2
	CF4-1


	NetCF5_2
	Pins
	CF5-2
	CF6-1


	NetCF7_2
	Pins
	CF7-2
	CF8-1


	NetCF9_2
	Pins
	CF9-2
	CF10-1


	NetD1_1
	Pins
	D1-1
	R58-2


	NetU8_1
	Pins
	U8-1


	NetU8_14
	Pins
	U8-14


	NetU8_18
	Pins
	U8-18


	NetU8_23
	Pins
	U8-23


	NetU8_29
	Pins
	U8-29


	NetU8_33
	Pins
	U8-33


	NetU8_41
	Pins
	U8-41


	NetU8_42
	Pins
	U8-42


	NetU8_46
	Pins
	U8-46


	NetU8_47
	Pins
	U8-47


	NetU8_52
	Pins
	U8-52


	NetU8_53
	Pins
	U8-53


	NetU39_7
	Pins
	U39-7


	nRSTOUT
	Pins
	U8-25

	NetLabels
	nRSTOUT

	Ports
	nRSTOUT


	OSC32KCAP
	Pins
	C546-2
	U8-40

	NetLabels
	OSC32KCAP


	OSC32KIN
	Pins
	C545-2
	U8-38
	Y1-2

	NetLabels
	OSC32KIN


	OSC32KOUT
	Pins
	C553-2
	U8-39
	Y1-1

	NetLabels
	OSC32KOUT


	PMIC_GOOD
	Pins
	R57-1
	R58-1
	U8-19

	NetLabels
	PMIC_GOOD
	PMIC_GOOD


	SW_B1
	Pins
	L2-1
	U8-27
	U8-28

	NetLabels
	SW_B1


	SW_B2
	Pins
	L3-1
	U8-15
	U8-16

	NetLabels
	SW_B2


	SW_B3
	Pins
	L4-1
	U8-43
	U8-44

	NetLabels
	SW_B3


	SW_B4
	Pins
	L5-1
	U8-55
	U8-56

	NetLabels
	SW_B4


	SW_B5
	Pins
	L6-1
	U8-34

	NetLabels
	SW_B5


	VDD2V5
	Pins
	R147-2


	VDD25_XCVR_CLK
	Pins
	FB5-1
	R145-2


	VDD_1V0
	Pins
	C208-2
	C212-2
	C213-2
	CF2-2
	CF15-1


	VDDA25
	Pins
	R146-2


	VDDA_1V0
	Pins
	CF15-2


	VIO
	Pins
	C214-2
	D18-1
	D19-1
	R53-2
	R54-2
	R55-1
	R57-2
	U8-48

	NetLabels
	VIO
	VIO
	VIO
	VIO
	VIO


	VOUT_LDO1
	Pins
	C552-2
	R144-1
	U8-13

	NetLabels
	VOUT_LDO1


	VOUT_LDO2
	Pins
	C551-2
	R147-1
	U8-11

	NetLabels
	VOUT_LDO2


	VOUT_LDO3
	Pins
	C550-2
	R146-1
	U8-9

	NetLabels
	VOUT_LDO3


	VOUT_LDO4
	Pins
	C549-2
	R145-1
	U8-7

	NetLabels
	VOUT_LDO4


	VOUT_LDOVINT
	Pins
	C548-2
	U8-2

	NetLabels
	VOUT_LDOVINT


	VOUT_LDOVRTC
	Pins
	C547-2
	U8-3

	NetLabels
	VOUT_LDOVRTC


	watchdog trigger
	Pins
	U8-32

	NetLabels
	watchdog trigger

	Ports
	watchdog trigger


	WD_PWRHOLD
	Pins
	R78-2
	U8-24

	NetLabels
	WD_PWRHOLD


	XCVR_VREF
	Pins
	FB5-2



	Ports
	5V_IN
	ResetOUT
	WD




